
        


 


 
2% OFF





 
              BOURNS 3362X-1-101LF
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  BOURNS
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                ±10% ±100ppm/℃ 500mW 100Ω Plugin  Variable Resistors/Potentiometers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  50
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.2597
                      	$ 0.26
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.2055
                      	$ 2.06
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.1824
                      	$ 9.12
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.1504
                       
                        $0.1534
                      	$ 15.04
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.1377
                       
                        $0.1405
                      	$ 68.85
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.1302
                       
                        $0.1328
                      	$ 130.20



 
              In Stock: 5450
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  